
DRINKS MENU



SOFT DRINKS

1

WATER STILL OR SPARKLING

TONIC WATER

REDBULL

7UP, COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, FANTA 

£4.5

£4.5

£5

£4.5

FRESH JUICES

SHAKES

OREO

SNICKERS

MALTEASER

BANANA

FERRERO ROCHER

KINDER BUENO

STRAWBERRY

SYON LOUNGE SPECIAL
Kinder Bueno, Ferrero Rocher, Oreo, Flake, 
Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£8.5

ORANGE

APPLE

CARROT

PINEAPPLE

MELON

WATERMELON

FRUIT COCKTAIL

LEMON & MINT

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

HOT DRINKS
HOT CHOCOLATE

MORROCAN TEA

MORROCAN TEA X2

MORROCAN TEA X4

MORROCAN TEA X8

BLACK TEA

BLACK TEA 2

BLACK TEA 4

BLACK TEA 8

£4.5

£4

£6.5

£11

£19

£3.5

£6

£10

£18



MOCKTAILS

CLASSIC MOJITO
Fresh mint, lime, club soda, lime, juice, sugarcane, crushed ice

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
Fresh mint, strawberries, liquer, lime, club soda, crushed ice

LYCHEE MOJITO
Fresh mint, lychee juice, lime & lemonade

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
Fresh mint, passion fruit syrup, lime & lemonade

PINA COLADA
Pineapple juice, cream & coconut Liqueur

STRAWBERRY COLADA
Strawberries, cream & strawberry liqueur, pineapple juice

TROPICAL DELIGHT
Mango & pineapple juice, cream & coconut liqueur

PRINCESS OF RANGOON
Lychee juice, guava, grenadine

STRAWBERRY SPARKLER
Strawberry syrup, lemonade & passion fruit

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Strawberries, lime juice, crushed Ice

MANGO DAIQUIRI
Mango, lime juice, crushed ice

FROZEN BERRIES
Blackberry, blueberry, lime juice

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

PORN STAR MARTINI
Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with a passion fruit puree 
served with a shot of prosecco on the side.

MARGARITA
A stylish classic! Tequila with triple sec, lime juice and half a 
slice of lime.

DAIQUIRI
(Choose one of the flavours: strawberry, raspberry, 
passionand; pineapple), havana rum is shaken with lime 
juice, Sugar syrup and a flavour of your choice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
The perfect pick-me-up! Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with 
kahlua and a shot of coffee.

NEGRONI
Gin shaked with campari & martini rosso.

LONG ISLAND TEA
Absolut vodka mixed with tequila, cointreau, havana, gin, 
lime juice & syrup.

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

£13

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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VODKA

BRANDY

SYON SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA
Rum mixed with a natural cream,double cream, pineapple 
& coconut syrup.

OLD FASHIONED
Rum mixed with sugar cubes & bitter.

MOJITO
(Choose one of the flavours, strawberry, raspberry, passion 
& pineapple).Havana rum mixed with lime juice, sugar 
syrup, mintleaves & lime wedges.

SEX ON THE BEACH
The sex on the beach is a long fruity mixture of vodka, peach 
schnapps, orange and cranberry juice. This is a summer classic 
and a firm favourite with guests of all kinds.

£13

£13

£13

£13

HUMMINGBIRD
Apple ciroc mixed with midori, lime juice, pineapple  juice & 
kiwi syrup finished with a bamboo leaf and edible flower.

PINK LADY
Pink gin mixed with bubble-gum syrup, lime juice & 
elderflower Tonic, finished with candy floss & edible 
butterfly.

MIX PICK
Red berry ciroc mixed with peach liquor, mixed berry puree 
& lemon juice, garnished with mint, raspberry & blackberry.

VULCAN
Dark rum mixed with white rum, disaronno, orange liqueur, 
pineapple, lime juice and a dash of angostura bitter.

£15

£15

£15

£15

COUVIOSUER VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP  
HENNESSY XO

£190

£150

£195

£195GREY GOOSE

£220

50ML

50ML

50ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLETEQUILA
HOUSE TEQUILA GOLD/WHITE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON GOLD

COFFEE PATRON

£10

£10

£11

£12

£13
£450
£195

£17
£10

-£14

£150£10

£195£11

-£18
DON JULIO 1942 £550£28

50ML BOTTLEGIN

EDGERTON

BOMBAY

HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY 10

GORDON GIN -

-

£150

£150

£10

£10

£10

£10

£190£12
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ERISTOFF (HOUSE)
CIROC- ORIGINAL, RED BERRY, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, 
SUMMER BERRY, MANGO,POMEGRANATE



50ML BOTTLE

50ML BOTTLE

4

LIQUERS & APERITIFS

BAILEYS 
JAGERMEISTER
JAGER BOMB
DISARONNO AMARETTO 
SAMBUCA 
SOUTHERN COMFORT
APEROL SPRITZ
PIMMS NO1 CUP

£7
£9
£11
£12
£8
£12
£12
£12

SHOTS
MIXERS £4.5

BEERS
PERONI
CORRONA

£6
£6

BOTTLECHAMPAGNE
MOET 
LAURENT PERRIER
DOM PERIGNON
ACE OF SPADES

£110
£140
£450
£680

BOTTLEWHITE WINE

HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO
VIOGNIER
GAVI DE GAVI

£27
£29
£35
£40

£7
£8
-
-

LARGE
GLASS

LARGE
GLASS

LARGE
GLASS

BOTTLERED WINE

HOUSE MERLOT
MALBEC
RIOJA
PINOT NOIR

£27
£30
£35
£40

£7
£8
-
-

BOTTLEROSE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
WHITE ZINFANDEL

£27
£29

£7
£8

RUM

WHISKY
JACK DANIELS
JOHNNIE WALKER - BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
WOODFORD RESERVE
JOHNNIE WALKER - BLUE LABLE

£190
£195
£190
-

£600

£11
£12
£14
£13
£23

BARCARDI SPICY
BACARDI BLANCO
BACARDI GOLD
WRAY & NEPHEW

£160
£160
£160
£190

£10
£10
£10
£12


