



SOFT DRINKS ————	
WATER STILL OR SPARKLING	£4.5
TONIC WATER	£4.5
REDBULL	£5
7UP, COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, FANTA	£4.5
HOT DRINKS	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.
MORROCAN TEA	£4
MORROCAN TEA X2	£6.
MORROCAN TEA X4	£11
MORROCAN TEA X8	£19
BLACK TEA	£3.5
BLACK TEA 2	£6
BLACK TEA 4	£10
BLACK TEA 8	£18
SHAKES —	
OREO	£7.5
SNICKERS	£7.5
MALTEASER	£7.5
BANANA	£7.5
FERRERO ROCHER	£7.5
KINDER BUENO	£7.5
STRAWBERRY	£7.5
SYON LOUNGE SPECIAL Kinder Bueno, Ferrero Rocher, Oreo, Flake, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce	£8.5
FRESH JUICES —	
ORANGE	£7
APPLE	£7
CARROT	£7
PINEAPPLE	£7
MELON	£7
WATERMELON	£7
FRUIT COCKTAIL	£7
LEMON & MINT	£7



MOCKTAILS

CLASSIC MOJITO Fresh mint, lime, club soda, lime, juice, sugarcane, crushed ice	£8.5
STRAWBERRY MOJITO Fresh mint, strawberries, liquer, lime, club soda, crushed ice	£8.5
LYCHEE MOJITO Fresh mint, lychee juice, lime & lemonade	£8.5
PASSION FRUIT MOJITO Fresh mint, passion fruit syrup, lime & lemonade	£8.5
PINA COLADA Pineapple juice, cream & coconut Liqueur	£8.5
STRAWBERRY COLADA Strawberries, cream & strawberry liqueur, pineapple juice	£8.5
TROPICAL DELIGHT Mango & pineapple juice, cream & coconut liqueur	£8.5
PRINCESS OF RANGOON Lychee juice, guava, grenadine	£8.5
STRAWBERRY SPARKLER Strawberry syrup, lemonade & passion fruit	£8.5
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Strawberries, lime juice, crushed Ice	£8.5
MANGO DAIQUIRI Mango, lime juice, crushed ice	£8.5
FROZEN BERRIES Blackberry, blueberry, lime juice	£8.5
CLASSIC COCKTAILS ———	
PORN STAR MARTINI Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with a passion fruit puree served with a shot of prosecco on the side.	£13
MARGARITA A stylish classic! Tequila with triple sec, lime juice and half a slice of lime.	£13
DAIQUIRI (Choose one of the flavours: strawberry, raspberry, passionand; pineapple), havana rum is shaken with lime juice, Sugar syrup and a flavour of your choice.	£13
ESPRESSO MARTINI The perfect pick-me-up! Absolut vanilla vodka shaken with kahlua and a shot of coffee.	£13
NEGRONI Gin shaked with campari & martini rosso.	£13
LONG ISLAND TEA Absolut vodka mixed with tequila, cointreau, havana, gin, lime juice & syrup.	£13



PINA COLADA Rum mixed with a natural cream,double cream, p & coconut syrup.	ineapple	£13
OLD FASHIONED Rum mixed with sugar cubes & bitter.		£13
MOJITO (Choose one of the flavours, strawberry, raspberry, & pineapple).Havana rum mixed with lime juice, s syrup, mintleaves & lime wedges.		£13
SEX ON THE BEACH The sex on the beach is a long fruity mixture of vodka, schnapps, orange and cranberry juice. This is a summand a firm favourite with guests of all kinds.		£13
SYON SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		
HUMMINGBIRD Apple ciroc mixed with midori, lime juice, pineapp kiwi syrup finished with a bamboo leaf and edible		£15
PINK LADY Pink gin mixed with bubble-gum syrup, lime juice elderflower Tonic, finished with candy floss & edib butterfly.		£15
MIX PICK Red berry ciroc mixed with peach liquor, mixed be & lemon juice, garnished with mint, raspberry & bl		£15
VULCAN Dark rum mixed with white rum, disaronno, orang pineapple, lime juice and a dash of angostura bitt		£15
BRANDY ———	50ML	BOTTLE
COUVIOSUER VS REMY MARTIN VSOP HENNESSY VSOP HENNESSY XO	£10 £13 £17 £10	£190 £220 £450 £195
VODKA ———	50ML	BOTTLE
ERISTOFF (HOUSE)	£10	£150
CIROC- ORIGINAL, RED BERRY, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, SUMMER BERRY, MANGO, POMEGRANATE GREY GOOSE	£11	£195 £195
TEQUILA	50ML	BOTTLE
HOUSE TEQUILA GOLD/WHITE	£10	£150
PATRON SILVER	£11	£195
PATRON GOLD COFFEE PATRON	£14 £18	
DON JULIO 1942	£28	£550
GIN —	50ML	BOTTLE



GORDON GIN

EDGERTON

HENDRICKS

вомвау

TANQUERAY 10

£150

£150

£190

£10

£10

£10

£10

£12

RUM —	50ML	BOTTLE
BARCARDI SPICY	£10	£160
BACARDI BLANCO	£10	£160
BACARDI GOLD	£10	£160
WRAY & NEPHEW	£12	£190
WHISKY —	50ML	BOTTLE
JACK DANIELS	£11	£190
JOHNNIE WALKER - BLACK LABEL	£12	£195
CHIVAS REGAL	£14	£190
WOODFORD RESERVE	£13	_
JOHNNIE WALKER - BLUE LABLE	£23	£600
	223	2000
WHITE WINE	LARGE GLASS	BOTTLE
HOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC	£7	£27
PINOT GRIGIO	£8	£27
VIOGNIER	-	£35
	_	
GAVI DE GAVI		£40
RED WINE	LARGE GLASS	BOTTLE
HOUSE MERLOT	£7	£27
MALBEC	£8	£30
RIOJA		£35
PINOT NOIR		£40
ROSE WINES —	LARGE GLASS	BOTTLE
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£7	£27
WHITE ZINFANDEL	£8	£27
WHITE ZINFANDEL	Lo	LZS
CHAMPAGNE —		- BOTTLE
MOET		£110
LAURENT PERRIER		£140
DOM PERIGNON		£450
ACE OF SPADES		£680
		2000
SHOTS —		
MIXERS		£4.5
BEERS —		
PERONI CORRONA		£6 £6
LIQUERS & APERITIFS		
BAILEYS		£7
JAGERMEISTER		£9
JAGER BOMB		£11
DISARONNO AMARETTO		£12
SAMBUCA		£8
SOUTHERN COMFORT		£12
APEROL SPRITZ		£12
PIMMS NOT CUP		£12
TIMMS NOTCOF		LIZ

